
001 |RO 24 0046502M | |DA73767E |17.05 09:10:10.1 |OK |01 |045 |
002 |AT 603 24 0062M | |DA737656 |17.05 09:10:54.2 |OK |01 |017 |
003 |RO 23 2020476F | |DA53CA05 |17.05 09:10:56.6 |OK |01 |022 |
004 |AT 603 23 0222M | |DA39F823 |17.05 09:13:03.0 |OK |01 |002 |
005 |RO 24 2002407M | |DA4A7F42 |17.05 09:13:34.5 |OK |01 |014 |
006 |RO 23 2001739F | |DA73744A |17.05 09:14:54.1 |OK |01 |055 |
007 |RO 23 2020469F | |DA6783CD |17.05 09:15:06.6 |OK |01 |057 |
008 |RO 24 0046666M | |DA7373A4 |17.05 09:16:12.6 |OK |01 |011 |
009 |RO 24 2002437M | |DA37D2ED |17.05 09:16:19.1 |OK |01 |041 |
010 |RO 24 0046525F | |DA6784B9 |17.05 09:16:32.4 |OK |02 |065 |
011 |RO 24 2002443M | |DA62F9C8 |17.05 09:16:33.3 |OK |02 |050 |
012 |RO 23 0083532M | |DA39FA49 |17.05 09:16:36.2 |OK |02 |038 |
013 |RO 24 2002431F | |DAE8B336 |17.05 09:16:45.8 |OK |02 |062 |
014 |RO 24 2002401M | |DA737500 |17.05 09:16:54.8 |OK |02 |013 |
015 |RO 24 0046601M | |DA7373EC |17.05 09:16:56.3 |OK |02 |008 |
016 |RO 22 2014689M | |DA39F8C5 |17.05 09:17:03.2 |OK |01 |043 |
017 |RO 22 0057405F | |DA678599 |17.05 09:18:28.2 |OK |02 |010 |
018 |RO 24 2002434M | |DA7374E3 |17.05 09:18:30.1 |OK |02 |003 |
019 |RO 24 2002447M | |DA7374AF |17.05 09:19:10.2 |OK |02 |029 |
020 |AT 603 24 0229F | |DA67841B |17.05 09:19:27.8 |OK |02 |053 |
021 |RO 23 2001707M | |DA62F99D |17.05 09:20:42.6 |OK |01 |046 |
022 |RO 24 2049831M | |DA737586 |17.05 09:21:05.9 |OK |01 |032 |
023 |RO 23 2001754M | |DA39F882 |17.05 09:22:40.0 |OK |01 |042 |
024 |RO 23 2020468F | |DA53C92B |17.05 09:22:40.6 |OK |01 |009 |
025 |RO 24 2002444F | |DA7375C5 |17.05 09:22:43.0 |OK |02 |068 |
026 |RO 22 0057108F | |DA6784FF |17.05 09:22:43.3 |OK |01 |059 |
027 |RO 24 2002440F | |DA678407 |17.05 09:23:09.1 |OK |01 |004 |
028 |RO 23 1035137M | |DA3E5653 |17.05 09:24:05.0 |OK |01 |044 |
029 |RO 24 0046610M | |DA62F964 |17.05 09:25:31.0 |OK |02 |047 |
030 |AT 603 24 0016M | |DA26AFEE |17.05 09:25:47.8 |OK |02 |049 |
031 |RO 22 0057303M | |DA39FBBD |17.05 09:27:29.5 |OK |01 |037 |
032 |RO 24 2002448F | |DA737394 |17.05 09:28:46.1 |OK |01 |021 |
033 |RO 24 0046532M | |DA737686 |17.05 09:28:52.9 |OK |01 |040 |
034 |RO 24 0046602F | |DA67843B |17.05 09:29:51.5 |OK |02 |024 |
035 |RO 24 2002436F | |DA4280D3 |17.05 09:31:39.9 |OK |01 |056 |
036 |RO 23 0083595F | |DA678497 |17.05 09:34:38.2 |OK |01 |007 |
037 |RO 24 0046626M | |DA201F93 |17.05 09:34:55.5 |OK |01 |036 |
038 |RO 24 2049832F | |DA737548 |17.05 09:34:55.9 |OK |01 |020 |
039 |RO 24 2002417F | |DA73752E |17.05 09:35:07.1 |OK |01 |051 |
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040 |RO 24 2002450M | |DA737452 |17.05 09:37:03.9 |OK |01 |035 |
041 |RO 24 2002446F | |DA2022A6 |17.05 09:37:10.8 |OK |01 |063 |
042 |RO 24 2002415M | |DA05A855 |17.05 09:37:58.5 |OK |01 |026 |
043 |RO 23 0083912F | |DA6783F9 |17.05 09:38:42.4 |OK |02 |006 |
044 |RO 24 2002445M | |DA7375AB |17.05 09:38:48.9 |OK |02 |025 |
045 |RO 24 2002433F | |DA53C8EE |17.05 09:39:59.2 |OK |01 |069 |
046 |RO 24 0046609F | |DA67859A |17.05 09:40:57.2 |OK |01 |060 |
047 |AT 603 24 0224F | |DA678417 |17.05 09:42:21.4 |OK |01 |054 |
048 |RO 24 2002424M | |DA62F995 |17.05 09:42:24.7 |OK |01 |015 |
049 |RO 22 2014687M | |DA39F8D9 |17.05 09:42:28.0 |OK |01 |030 |
050 |RO 24 2002449M | |DA62F969 |17.05 09:43:41.3 |OK |01 |039 |
051 |RO 22 3000478F | |DA678450 |17.05 09:46:16.1 |OK |01 |018 |
052 |AT 603 24 0061F | |DA67843F |17.05 09:48:22.1 |OK |01 |058 |
053 |RO 23 2001751M | |DA39F898 |17.05 09:49:03.5 |OK |01 |012 |
054 |RO 24 2002439M | |DA20210D |17.05 09:50:08.1 |OK |01 |033 |
055 |AT 603 24 0009M | |DA3E5610 |17.05 09:55:38.4 |OK |03 |048 |
056 |RO 24 2002432M | |DA6785A2 |17.05 09:57:40.0 |OK |01 |028 |
057 |RO 24 2002409F | |DA62F9BE |17.05 09:58:17.7 |OK |01 |023 |
058 |RO 24 0046501F | |DA42832D |17.05 09:58:52.7 |OK |01 |061 |
059 |RO 24 2002435M | |DA737461 |17.05 09:59:43.8 |OK |01 |034 |
060 |RO 24 0046510F | |DA678412 |17.05 10:08:07.7 |OK |02 |067 |
061 |RO 24 2002412M | |DA62F92E |17.05 10:12:34.0 |OK |01 |016 |
062 |RO 24 2049830F | |DA678428 |17.05 10:13:20.1 |OK |02 |052 |
063 |RO 24 2002413M | |DA3E5586 |17.05 10:15:53.2 |OK |02 |027 |
064 |RO 23 2001701M | |DA398885 |17.05 10:44:10.7 |OK |01 |031 |
065 |AT 603 24 0119F | |DA4A7F17 |17.05 11:46:58.2 |OK |01 |064 |
066 |RO 24 2002414F | |DA67858F |17.05 12:31:02.3 |OK |02 |005 |
067 |RO 24 0046651F | |DA678426 |17.05 12:32:07.6 |OK |01 |066 |
068 |RO 24 2002427M | |DA201FF4 |17.05 14:41:59.4 |OK |02 |001 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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